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	The /aɪ/ sound spelt -y at the end of words
	Words with the /eɪ/ sound spelt ei, eigh, or ey
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	Homophones

	nobly
basically
simply
tragically
frantically
gently
logically
dramatically
sarcastically
classically
humbly
possibly
	answer
arrive
believe
build
continue
different
favourite
February
grammar
imagine
notice
peculiar
possible
remember
strange
thought
surprise
woman
	activity
bully
bury
carry
cherry
defy
dummy
envy
lorry
activities
bullies
buries
carries
cherries
defies
dummies
envies
lorries
	beige
eight
grey
neighbour
obey
reign
reindeer
survey
they
veil
vein
weight
	ball
bawl
brake
break
fair
fare
grate
great
groan
grown
here
hear
rain
rein
reign
	there
their
they’re
where
were
we’re
wear
heal
heel
he’ll
see
sea
night
knight



